S ﬂ N I N D U S n Pair of open bath grips

Pair of open bath grips - Sky blue

800107 5604815918335
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Technical Information

220 mm
64 mm
30 mm
0.50 kg

Complementos
Baths
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@
Matte white
220x64x30 mm

800160
5604815918311
0.50 kg

Downloads

800100 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800100 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

8001 DT (PDF),
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Pergamon (Discontinued)
220x64x30 mm

800105
5604815918342
0.50 kg

Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) .
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@

Light green
220x64x30 mm

800108
5604815918328
0.50 kg

Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin
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